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Statement of Expenditure (SOE)
Rental Vehicle support to distribute of Milk/Egg/Poultry at District/Upzilla Level
Department of Livestock Services (DLS)

Chak-11
District Livestock Office:
Bank Account Number:
Division:
Economic Code: 3211123

Month: Figure in BDT

No. of
Day/s Date Vehicle Amount Cheque # Remarks

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

Total Expenditure (A) -

Total Received (B)

Balance

Remain/Adjustment (B-A)
NB: If it is require, please use extra sheet for reporting.

Prepared By: Approved By:




Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Ministry of Fisheries and Livestock (MoFL)
Department of Livestock Services (DLS)
Livestock and Dairy Development Project (LDDP)

Marketing of Eggs, Poultry and Milk under Emergency Action Plan (EAP)

A. AREA IDENTIFICATION (Geo-Tag-System through mobile App)

1. Data Collection Date
2. Division:

3. District:

4. Upazila

5. Geo Location

B. Vehicle Information

Type of Vehicle 1. Cool Van 2. Pick up 3. Mini Truck 4. Easy Bike
Registration No of Vehicle

Start and Ending Time of Marketing

Vehicle Owner’s Name and Phone No.

Driver’s Name and Phone No.

Sales Man Name. Gender and Phone No.

Gender of Driver 1. Male 2. Female 3. Transgender
Vehicle rent per Day (BDT)

Take picture of Vehicle with Sales Man/ Driver

5. Others (Specify)

ool |w|a|winl= |

C1. Marketing Status

ype of Product 1. Egg 2. Poultry 3. Milk

How many no. of Egg Sold at the end of day, Total Amount Sold (BDT) and no. of Consumer to Sale

How many no of Poultry Sold at the end of day and Total Amount Sold (BDT) and no. of Consumer to Sale
How many litter of Milk Sold at the end of day and Total Amount Sold (BDT) and no. of Consumer to Sale
How many Cusumer reached at the end of day

Take Photo of Consumer’s during Purchasing

Signature of Sales Man

sl ESad bl bl S R o

C. Data Collector’s Information

1.Name of Data Collector

2. Designation of Data Collector
3. Data Collector cell no
4. Comments of Data Collector

5.Signature of Data Collector
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